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Final Time Table (VERSION-01) 

Programme/Date  Sheet  of   S. Y.B. Voc. Sem -III & IV(CBCS ,CGPA)(60-40 ) 
Examination – Summer- 2025 

                                     S.Y. B.Voc. Photography and Videography 
 

Year & 
Sem 

Day & 
Date 

Time Computer 
Code 

Subject Name Remark 

 
   General Education 

Component 
 

Sem.III 
Thursday, 

03/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820301 

 
VOC-301 Effective 
Communication Skills-I 

 

Sem.III 
Saturday,  

05/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820302 

 
VOC-302 Advance 
Computing-Theory 

 

Sem.III 
Tuesday, 

08/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820304 

 
VOC-304 Soft Skills  

    Skill Development Component  

Sem.III 
Tuesday, 

15/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820305 

 
VOC-361 Light Basics  

Sem.III 
Thursday, 

17/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820306 

 
VOC-362 Indoor Photography  

Sem.III 
Monday, 

21/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820307 

 
VOC-363 Indoor Videography  

Sem.III 
Wednesday, 

23/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 

 
820308 

 
VOC-364 Outdoor 
Photography 
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Year  & 
Sem 

Day & 
Date 

Time Computer 
Code 

Subject Name Remark 

Sem.- IV 

 
Wednesday, 
02/04/2025 

02.00 pm- 

04.00 pm 
99999 

•   General Knowledge  

  

 

 

 
  

 
General Education 
Component 

 

Sem.- IV Friday, 
04/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820401 VOC-401 Effective 
Communication Skill-II 

 

Sem.- IV Monday, 
07/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820402 VOC-402 Advance 
Computing-II Theory 

 

Sem.- IV Wednesday, 
09/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820404 VOC-404 Banking 
Knowledge Basics 

 

    Skill Development Component  

Sem.- IV Wednesday, 
16/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820405 VOC-461 Outdoor 
Videography 

 

Sem.- IV Saturday,  
19/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820406 VOC-462 Advance Light 
 

Sem.- IV Tuesday, 
22/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820407 VOC-463 Sound 
 

Sem.- IV Thursday, 
24/05/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 820408 VOC-464 Cinematography-I 
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Final Time Table (VERSION-01) 

Programme /Date  Sheet  of   S.Y.B.Voc. Sem -III & IV(CBCS ,CGPA)(60-40) 
Examination – Summer- 2025 

As per Syllabus A.Y.2019-2020,  CBCS , (60-40 Pattern) 

                                                                                 Programme code 411012018 
 

                     S.Y. B.Voc. Green House Technology 
 

Year  
& 

 Sem 

Day & 
Date 

Time Computer 
Code 

Subject Name Remark 

Sem.IV 

 
 

Wednesday, 
02/04/2025 

02.00 pm- 

04.00 pm 
99999 

 
 General Knowledge 

 

 

 

 
  

 
General Education 
Component 

 

Sem.- IV Friday, 
04/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 814401 GHT-411 Natural Resource 
Management 

 

Sem.- IV Monday, 
07/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 814402 GHT-412 Financial Literacy- 
                         II 

 

    Skill Development Component  

Sem.- IV Wednesday, 
16/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 814405 

GHT-421 Operation 
and Control of Green 
House (QP AGR/Q 
1003) 

 

Sem.- IV Saturday,  
19/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 814406 
GHT-422 Harvesting Tools 
and Techniques of Green 
House Crops 

 

Sem.- IV Tuesday, 
22/04/2025 

12.00 pm 

02.00 pm 814407 

 
GHT-423 Concept of 
Sustainable Development, 
Organic Farming and Its 
Components 
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Final Time Table (VERSION-01) 

Programme /Date Sheet of   T. Y. B.Voc. (CBCS ) Sem_-V & VI  (60-40) 
Examination –  Summer- 2025 

 

As per Syllabus A.Y-2020-2021,  CBCS ,  (60-40 Pattern) 

                                                                        Programme code 411012018 
 

 
     T.Y.  B.Voc. Green House Technology 
 

Year & 
Sem 

Day & 
Date 

Time Computer 
Code 

Subject Name Remark 

   
 

General Education 
Component 

 

Sem.V 
Thursday, 

03/04/2025 
03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 814501 GHT-511 Fundamentals of 

Management 

 

Sem.V 
Saturday,  

05/04/2025 
03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 814502 GHT-512 Elementary 

Economics for Agriculture 

 

    Skill Development Component  

Sem.V 
Tuesday, 

15/04/2025 
03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 814505 AGR-521 Agriculture 

Extension 

 

Sem.V 
Thursday, 

17/04/2025 
03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 814506 GHT-522 Pre and Post-

Harvest Techniques 

 

Sem.V 
Monday, 

21/04/2025 
03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 814507 

GHT-523 Complementary 
Techniques for Additional 
Benefits 
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Year  & 
Sem 

Day & 
Date 

Time Computer 
Code 

Subject Name Remark 

 
   General Education 

Component 
 

Sem.- VI Friday, 
04/04/2025 

03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 

814601 GHT-611 Financial 
Accounting 

 

Sem.- VI Monday, 
07/04/2025 

03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 

814602 

GHT-612 Project 
Management and 
Entrepreneurship 
Development 

 

    Skill Development Component  

Sem.- VI Wednesday, 
16/04/2025 

03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 

814605 GHT-621 Supply Chain 
Management 

 

Sem.- VI Saturday,  
19/04/2025 

03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 

814606 GHT-622 Agriculture 
Marketing 

 

Sem.- VI Tuesday, 
22/04/2025 

03.00 pm- 
05.00 pm 

814607 GHT-623 Farm Machinery 
and Equipment 
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INSTRUCTIONS 

1. Candidates should be present at their respective place of examination fifteen minutes 
before the scheduled time of the examination. 

2. Candidates are forbidden to take any study material in the Examination Hall. 

3. Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board regularly for changes if any, notified 
later in the Programme. 

4. Candidates are requested to take note of the exact date, day, time and places of every 
paper on every day. 

5. The list of Centres& Place of Examination notified As per University  Circular 
No.01/2025, Date 21/01/2025. 

6. The written examination will be conducted in the above order.  

7. No request for any special concession, such as change in time or day fixed for the 
University Examinations on religious or any other ground shall be granted. 

8.     University reserves right to make timely changes in examination time table in an eventuality 
of a sudden announcement / declaration of a holiday by the Govt. and / or holding of 
MPSC / UPSC Competitive Examinations by the Government. 

9.        If there is any discrepancy in time/subjects, contact College immediately. 
10.        Candidates are requested to write seat number properly in the space provided on the 

answer sheets of number is not written properly result for the said paper will be held. 
 
Note:-Code numbers given in Column are computer code of respective subjects, students should  

mention these code numbers on answer-books with name of the subject. 

 

                                                                                                                         Sd/- 
                                                                                                                     Director, 
                                                                                           Board of  Examinations& Evaluation 
 

 

 

 

 


