ll अंतरी पेटवू ज्ञानज्योत ll



कवयित्री बहिणाबाई चौधरी उत्तर महाराष्ट्र विद्यापीठ, जळगाव



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Final Time Table (VERSION-01)

Programme/Date Sheet of S. Y.B. Voc. Sem -III & IV(CBCS, CGPA)(60-40) Examination - Summer- 2025 S.Y. B.Voc. Photography and Videography

Year &	Day &	Time	Computer	Subject Name	Remark
Sem	Date		Code		
				General Education	
				Component	
Sem.III	Thursday,	12.00 pm	820301	VOC-301 Effective Communication Skills-I	
	03/04/2025	02.00 pm	020001		
	Saturday,	12.00 pm	820302	VOC-302 Advance Computing-Theory	
Sem.III	05/04/2025	02.00 pm	820302		
	Tuesday,	12.00 pm	820304	VOC-304 Soft Skills	
Sem.III	08/04/2025	02.00 pm			
				Skill Development Component	
	Tuesday,	12.00 pm	820305	VOC-361 Light Basics	
Sem.III	15/04/2025	02.00 pm			
~ ~~~	Thursday,	12.00 pm	820306	VOC-362 Indoor Photography	
Sem.III	17/04/2025	02.00 pm			
Sem.III	Monday,	12.00 pm	820307	VOC-363 Indoor Videography	
	21/04/2025	02.00 pm	020307		
Sem.III	Wednesday,	12.00 pm	820308	VOC-364 Outdoor Photography	
	23/04/2025	02.00 pm	020500		





Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Year &	Day &	Time	Computer	Subject Name	Remark
Sem	Date		Code		
Sem IV	Wednesday, 02/04/2025	02.00 pm- 04.00 pm	99999	General Knowledge	
				General Education Component	
Sem IV	Friday, 04/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820401	VOC-401 Effective Communication Skill-II	
Sem IV	Monday, 07/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820402	VOC-402 Advance Computing-II Theory	
Sem IV	Wednesday, 09/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820404	VOC-404 Banking Knowledge Basics	
				Skill Development Component	
Sem IV	Wednesday, 16/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820405	VOC-461 Outdoor Videography	
Sem IV	Saturday, 19/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820406	VOC-462 Advance Light	
Sem IV	Tuesday, 22/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820407	VOC-463 Sound	
Sem IV	Thursday, 24/05/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	820408	VOC-464 Cinematography-I	



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

dited

Final Time Table (VERSION-01)

Programme /Date Sheet of S.Y.B.Voc. Sem -III & IV(CBCS,CGPA)(60-40) Examination – Summer- 2025

As per Syllabus A.Y.2019-2020, CBCS, (60-40 Pattern)

Programme code 411012018

S.Y. B.Voc. Green House Technology

Year	Day &	Time	Computer	Subject Name	Remark
&	Date		Code		
Sem					
Sem.IV	Wednesday, 02/04/2025	02.00 pm- 04.00 pm	99999	General Knowledge	
				General Education Component	
Sem IV	Friday, 04/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	814401	GHT-411 Natural Resource Management	
Sem IV	Monday, 07/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	814402	GHT-412 Financial Literacy- II	
				Skill Development Component	
Sem IV	Wednesday, 16/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	814405	GHT-421 Operation and Control of Green House (QP AGR/Q 1003)	
Sem IV	Saturday, 19/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	814406	GHT-422 Harvesting Tools and Techniques of Green House Crops	
Sem IV	Tuesday, 22/04/2025	12.00 pm 02.00 pm	814407	GHT-423 Concept of Sustainable Development, Organic Farming and Its Components	



Final Time Table (VERSION-01)

Programme /Date Sheet of **T. Y. B.Voc. (CBCS) Sem_-V & VI (60-40)** Examination – Summer- 2025

As per Syllabus A.Y-2020-2021, CBCS, (60-40 Pattern)

Programme code 411012018

T.Y. B.Voc. Green House Technology

Year &	Day &	Time	Computer	Subject Name	Remark
Sem	Date		Code		
				General Education Component	
Sem.V	Thursday, 03/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814501	GHT-511 Fundamentals of Management	
Sem.V	Saturday, 05/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814502	GHT-512 Elementary Economics for Agriculture	
				Skill Development Component	
Sem.V	Tuesday, 15/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814505	AGR-521 Agriculture Extension	
Sem.V	Thursday, 17/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814506	GHT-522 Pre and Post- Harvest Techniques	
Sem.V	Monday, 21/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814507	GHT-523 Complementary Techniques for Additional Benefits	





Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Year &	Day &	Time	Computer	Subject Name	Remark
Sem	Date		Code		
				General Education Component	
Sem VI	Friday, 04/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814601	GHT-611 Financial Accounting	
Sem VI	Monday, 07/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814602	GHT-612 Project Management and Entrepreneurship Development	
				Skill Development Component	
Sem VI	Wednesday, 16/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814605	GHT-621 Supply Chain Management	
Sem VI	Saturday, 19/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814606	GHT-622 Agriculture Marketing	
Sem VI	Tuesday, 22/04/2025	03.00 pm- 05.00 pm	814607	GHT-623 Farm Machinery and Equipment	



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Candidates should be present at their respective place of examination fifteen minutes before the scheduled time of the examination.
- 2. Candidates are forbidden to take any study material in the Examination Hall.
- 3. Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board regularly for changes if any, notified later in the Programme.
- 4. Candidates are requested to take note of the exact date, day, time and places of every paper on every day.
- 5. <u>The list of Centres& Place of Examination notified As per University Circular</u> No.01/2025, Date 21/01/2025.
- 6. The written examination will be conducted in the above order.
- 7. No request for any special concession, such as change in time or day fixed for the University Examinations on religious or any other ground shall be granted.
- University reserves right to make timely changes in examination time table in an eventuality of a sudden announcement / declaration of a holiday by the Govt. and / or holding of MPSC / UPSC Competitive Examinations by the Government.
- 9. If there is any discrepancy in time/subjects, contact College immediately.
- 10. Candidates are requested to write seat number properly in the space provided on the answer sheets of number is not written properly result for the said paper will be held.

Note:-Code numbers given in Column are computer code of respective subjects, students should mention these code numbers on answer-books with name of the subject.

Sd/-Director, Board of Examinations& Evaluation